
Oficiálna výsledková listina
MSR  v downhille, Malinô Brdo

30.07.2022
Malinô BrdoMiesto:

Žiaci www.sportsofttiming.skKategória:
Finále                            Semifinále        

SVK2009(30) 04:17.86(1)04:26.63CTM RACING TEAM10107167200 Tandara Richard1
SVK2008(48) + 00:13.4504:31.31(2)04:38.34CK Stupava10119233996 Obertáš Filip2
SVK2009(93) + 01:06.1805:24.04(3)05:22.91CK Stupava10117790619 Janešík Juraj3
SVK2008(95) + 01:07.3505:25.21(5)10:22.29CK Stupava10117784151 Pikaò Daniel4
SVK2009(98) + 01:16.1805:34.04(4)05:46.00Osmos gravity team10093646006 Tichý Denis5
SVK2009() DNS(6)13:31.55CK Stupava10118915718 Klus Oliver
SVK2010() ()DNSCK Stupava10117783343 Jurina Tomáš
SVK2009() ()DNSOsmos gravity team10129972809 Petrovský Leo

8Total:

Kadeti www.sportsofttiming.skKategória:
Finále                            Semifinále        

SVK2006(9) 03:58.71(3)04:12.07OKO EVERYWHERE R10046084983 Krupa Maroš1
SVK2007(15) + 00:04.9004:03.61(1)04:07.07CK Stupava10117783242 Hlobil Michal2
SVK2006(22) + 00:10.7704:09.48(2)04:11.65KELLYS FACTORY TE10117556607 Varaèka Daniel3
SVK2006(50) + 00:33.1504:31.86(4)04:35.05CK Stupava10113391566 Lachkoviè Jakub4
SVK2006(51) + 00:34.8804:33.59(5)04:42.29KRAPS RACING TEA10128390493 Kuèera Alex5
SVK2006(63) + 00:45.2704:43.98(10)04:56.44Osmos gravity team10091207060 Kmecik Filip6
SVK2006(66) + 00:47.9604:46.67(12)05:03.13Bajkula Bearider Bratis10115569319 Lupták Vladimír7
SVK2007(72) + 00:58.8304:57.54(11)05:00.20KRAPS RACING TEA10118676450 Kucbel Lukáš8
SVK2006(73) + 00:58.8604:57.57(7)04:47.51Bajkula Bearider Bratis10106559938 Dludík Lukáš9
SVK2006(75) + 01:03.7305:02.44(6)04:46.75CK Stupava10130547836 Ferenèík Jakub10
SVK2007(78) + 01:06.9705:05.68(17)05:21.47CK Stupava10116683304 Hampel Matúš11
SVK2006(80) + 01:08.6805:07.39(16)05:21.03KRAPS RACING TEA10118674834 Dopirák Sebastián12
SVK2006(84) + 01:13.7805:12.49(13)05:07.71CK Stupava10117444853 Hrabovský Michal13
SVK2007(86) + 01:15.9505:14.66(18)05:30.22Osmos gravity team10129972910 Kalaš Oliver14
SVK2006(90) + 01:18.5805:17.29(14)05:14.60BIG BIKE team10113907686 Mesarè Michael15
SVK2006(91) + 01:20.4305:19.14(15)05:14.63Bajkula Bearider Bratis10106562059 Štecko Samuel16
SVK2007(97) + 01:33.2705:31.98(9)04:55.18KRAPS RACING TEA10128390594 Janušek Jakub17
SVK2007(106) + 02:40.7206:39.43(8)04:53.57Bajkula Bearider Bratis10115569622 Šmilòák Jakub18
SVK2007(108) + 03:03.9307:02.64(19)06:10.56BIKEGARAGE10129873179 Gorecký Martin19
SVK2006(109) + 03:06.5107:05.22(20)07:23.93Bajkula Bearider Bratis10128572975 Múèka Samuel20
SVK2007() ()DNSBAJKY.sk C.T.C.10118481541 Jankulár Tobias
SVK2007() ()DNSAdrenalín bike team10130268354 Kriva Nikolas
SVK2007() ()DNSKRAPS RACING TEA10118676248 Migaš Luboš

23Total:

Masters www.sportsofttiming.skKategória:
Finále                            Semifinále        

SVK1984(20) 04:08.88(1)04:17.73KELLYS FACTORY TE10004638604 Javorník Ján1
SVK1979(36) + 00:10.9304:19.81(2)04:32.62Osmos gravity team10005525849 Tichý Vladimír2
SVK1987(39) + 00:13.8904:22.77(4)04:39.39CK Svätý Jur10016070254 Èáp Juraj3
SVK1986(52) + 00:24.8104:33.69(5)04:43.55ENJOY THE RIDE TEA10006543036 Grega ¼ubomír4
SVK1980(56) + 00:26.6704:35.55(3)04:33.30KRAPS RACING TEA10046067405 Uharèík Anton5
SVK1987(88) + 01:07.0705:15.95(6)05:53.74CK Stupava10092526866 Halák Matej6
SVK1980(96) + 01:21.8805:30.76(7)05:59.29CK Stupava10016072274 Borgula Patrik7
SVK1985(101) + 01:42.6305:51.51(8)06:16.82BAJKY.sk C.T.C.10079358916 Dzurek Juraj8
SVK1987() ()DNSDevonic Factory Racin10046007888 Huèko Vladimír
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9Total:

Juniori www.sportsofttiming.skKategória:
Finále                            Semifinále        

SVK2005(12) 04:02.08(1)04:07.38Osmos gravity team10106951776 Vaško Igor1
SVK2005(17) + 00:03.6104:05.69(2)04:21.43Osmos gravity team10046038103 Tichý Filip2
SVK2005(23) + 00:08.4004:10.48(3)04:23.73CTM RACING TEAM10107185081 Nemec Alex3
SVK2004(35) + 00:17.4004:19.48(4)04:30.97KRAPS RACING TEA10080350235 Šalek Michal4
SVK2004(58) + 00:35.4004:37.48(13)05:55.98KRAPS RACING TEA10082189191 Ïuriš Adam5
SVK2005(62) + 00:40.9504:43.03(5)04:50.53JUMP SPORT RIDERS10106644107 Belica Jakub6
SVK2004(70) + 00:55.1204:57.20(7)04:59.46Košutka racing team10094391286 Klimo Lukáš7
SVK2005(76) + 01:01.0205:03.10(8)05:17.03Košutka racing team10117782535 Dudáš Dominik8
SVK2005(83) + 01:09.8005:11.88(6)04:53.31Košutka racing team10094390882 Farkaš Filip9
SVK2004(87) + 01:13.0905:15.17(10)05:23.11Bajkula Bearider Bratis10106560039 Dritomský Filip10
SVK2005(99) + 01:40.4505:42.53(14)06:08.06Bajkula Bearider Bratis10106562261 Udvardy Ján11
SVK2005() DNS(9)05:20.56KRAPS RACING TEA10118676147 Korenko Jakub
SVK2005() DNS(11)05:25.17Košutka racing team10113909508 Stríž Tomáš
SVK2005() (12)05:54.20CK Stupava10106816986 Labský Jakub
SVK2004() ()DNFBAJKY.sk C.T.C.10096741821 Mikula Tomáš
SVK2005() ()DNSAdrenalín bike team10130268455 Balazs Aron

16Total:

Muži Elite www.sportsofttiming.skKategória:
Finále                            Semifinále        

SVK1995(1) 03:41.62(2)03:47.36KELLYS FACTORY TE10008169808 Baránek Rastislav1
SVK1997(2) + 00:03.8903:45.51(1)03:45.74CTM RACING TEAM10010008360 Kohút Denis2
SVK1994(4) + 00:07.2903:48.91(3)03:56.28CTM RACING TEAM10007709662 Knapec Martin3
SVK1995(5) + 00:09.4803:51.10(4)03:57.20BAJKY.sk C.T.C.10010012505 Staòo ¼uboš4
SVK2003(10) + 00:17.5803:59.20(7)04:12.71KRAPS RACING TEA10091995992 Kalus Jakub5
SVK2000(11) + 00:19.6404:01.26(5)04:04.68KRAPS RACING TEA10079249081 Petroviè Erik6
SVK2002(14) + 00:20.9104:02.53(8)04:13.06CTM RACING TEAM10055987471 Pauèin Samuel7
SVK2003(18) + 00:24.2104:05.83(9)04:13.50Osmos gravity team10046015568 Chomist Patrik8
SVK2001(19) + 00:27.1104:08.73(10)04:16.13CTM RACING TEAM10046021733 Gombala Oliver9
SVK2003(24) + 00:29.2904:10.91(6)04:10.54KELLYS FACTORY TE10088466105 Fábry Kamil10
SVK2003(37) + 00:39.3304:20.95(13)04:46.87CTM RACING TEAM10081518679 Hanzlík Ondrej11
SVK2001(46) + 00:48.0604:29.68(11)04:37.32Kubicasport racing tea10046098020 Michalenko Šimon12
SVK2000(59) + 00:56.1404:37.76(14)04:48.95Osmos gravity team10046095289 Kiòa Ivo13
SVK1991(85) + 01:32.8305:14.45(16)05:28.33Adrenalín bike team10007556785 Schmidt Stanislav14
SVK2002(103) + 02:45.6206:27.24(15)04:57.17KRAPS RACING TEA10095748074 Sala Maroš15
SVK1996() DNS(12)04:37.62BIKEGARAGE10016072375 Krátky Patrik

16Total:
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Oficiálna výsledková listina
MSR + 3. kolo SP v downhille, Malinô Brdo

30.07.2022

www.vos-tpk.sk
Por. Klub Body za pretekárov Body

100631.10CTM RACING TEAM1
Richard Tandara, Žiaci (181.50), Alex Nemec, Juniori (153.60), 
Denis Kohút, Muži Elite (149.00), Martin Knapec, Muži Elite (147.00)

90622.60KELLYS FACTORY TEAM2
Daniel Varaèka, Kadeti (180.60), Rastislav Baránek, Muži Elite (150.00), 
Stanislav Sehnal, Muži Elite (148.00), Antonín Král, Muži Elite (144.00)

80592.70CK Stupava3
Michal Hlobil, Kadeti (190.40), Filip Obertáš, Žiaci (154.50), 
Jakub Lachkoviè, Kadeti (141.40), Jakub Ferenèík, Kadeti (106.40)

70583.80Osmos gravity team4
Igor Vaško, Juniori (166.80), Filip Tichý, Juniori (160.80), 
Patrik Chomist, Muži Elite (133.00), Filip Kmecik, Kadeti (123.20)

65565.60Rad Company Racing Team SE5
Levente Regényi, Juniori (147.60), Marcell Ferenczi, Muži Elite (145.00), 
Patrik Cserjési, Muži Elite (138.00), Atilla Liszi, Muži Elite (135.00)

62560.20KRAPS RACING TEAM6
Jakub Kalus, Muži Elite (141.00), Alex Kuèera, Kadeti (140.00), 
Erik Petroviè, Muži Elite (140.00), Michal Šalek, Juniori (139.20)

58518.00BAJKY.sk C.T.C.7
¼uboš Staòo, Muži Elite (146.00), Adrien Adam, Hobby (130.00), 
Michal Valaštík, Hobby (124.00), Kristián Klimáèek, Hobby (118.00)

54479.30X-Ride Team Racing Lešná8
Štìpán Hurta, Žiaci (175.50), Pøemysl Kadlec, Kadeti (154.00), 
Sebastian Vašek, Kadeti (149.80), Karolína Kadlecová, Ženy

50399.20Bajkula Bearider Bratislava9
Vladimír Lupták, Kadeti (119.00), Lukáš Dludík, Kadeti (109.20), 
Jakub Sofka, Hobby (87.00), Samuel Štecko, Kadeti (84.00)

46374.20Košutka racing team10
Lukáš Klimo, Juniori (97.20), Branislav Šulek, Hobby (97.00), 
Ján Halaj, Hobby (90.00), Dominik Dudáš, Juniori (90.00)

40334.40BIG BIKE team11
Marek Vranka, Hobby (122.00), Pavol Magda, Hobby (86.00), 
Michael Mesarè, Kadeti (85.40), Jakub Marušák, Hobby (41.00)

38100.20BIKEGARAGE12
Martin Gorecký, Kadeti (60.20), Vladimír Dujíèek, Hobby (40.00), 
Patrik Krátky, Muži Elite, Matúš Sloboda, Hobby



Oficiálna výsledková listina

MSR + 3. kolo SP v downhille, Malinô Brdo
30.07.2022

Malinô BrdoMiesto:

Žiaci www.sportsofttiming.skKategória:
CelkomFinále                             bodySemifinále         body

SVK2009(30) 22 12210004:17.86(2)04:26.63CTM RACING TEAM10107167200 Tandara Richard1
CZE2008(34) 25 11590+ 00:01.5604:19.42(1)04:24.80X-Ride Team Racing L10129098694 Hurta Štìpán2
SVK2008(48) 18 9880+ 00:13.4504:31.31(4)04:38.34CK Stupava10119233996 Obertáš Filip3
HUN2010(53) 20 9070+ 00:16.0404:33.90(3)04:36.30Sportunion Hinterbrühl10127865683 Weibel Dominik4
SVK2009(93) 16 8165+ 01:06.1805:24.04(5)05:22.91CK Stupava10117790619 Janešík Juraj5
POL2008(94) 15 7762+ 01:06.7405:24.60(6)05:27.51Chotarski Natan6
SVK2008(95) 12 7058+ 01:07.3505:25.21(9)10:22.29CK Stupava10117784151 Pikaò Daniel7
SVK2009(98) 14 6854+ 01:16.1805:34.04(7)05:46.00Osmos gravity team10093646006 Tichý Denis8
HUN2008() 13 13DNS(8)07:11.86Rad Company Racing 10132154703 Földi Márton9
SVK2009() 11 11DNS(10)13:31.55CK Stupava10118915718 Klus Oliver10
POL2009() ()DNFHarasimowic Marat
SVK2010() ()DNSCK Stupava10117783343 Jurina Tomáš
CZE2008() ()DNSX-Ride Team Racing L10127854872 Mikulaštík Jakub
SVK2009() ()DNSOsmos gravity team10129972809 Petrovský Leo

14Total:

Ženy www.sportsofttiming.skKategória:
CelkomFinále                             bodySemifinále         body

SVK2003(89) 25 12510005:16.15(1)05:24.68KRAPS RACING TEA10060441589 Gombalová Vilma1
AUT1983(92) 22 11290+ 00:03.4205:19.57(2)05:50.71Ciclopia10003669715 Fruhwirth Helene2
SVK2003(105) 20 10080+ 01:21.4106:37.56(3)06:02.61BAJKY.sk C.T.C.10107533170 Civinova Sabrina3
CZE2006() ()DNSX-Ride Team Racing L10083934585 Kadlecová Karolína

4Total:

Kadeti www.sportsofttiming.skKategória:
CelkomFinále                             bodySemifinále         body

SVK2006(9) 20 12010003:58.71(3)04:12.07OKO EVERYWHERE R10046084983 Krupa Maroš1
SVK2007(15) 25 11590+ 00:04.9004:03.61(1)04:07.07CK Stupava10117783242 Hlobil Michal2
SVK2006(22) 22 10280+ 00:10.7704:09.48(2)04:11.65KELLYS FACTORY TE10117556607 Varaèka Daniel3
CZE2006(32) 15 8570+ 00:19.5904:18.30(6)04:33.46CYKLO KRYSTYNÍK R10064191657 Húšt Kryštof4
CZE2006(41) 18 8365+ 00:25.8904:24.60(4)04:26.44X-Ride Team Racing L10094811521 Kadlec Pøemysl5
HUN2006(42) 13 7562+ 00:26.5004:25.21(8)04:35.48ILRC10118889345 Apró Botond6
CZE2006(44) 16 7458+ 00:29.8504:28.56(5)04:31.51X-Ride Team Racing L10106572365 Vašek Sebastian7
SVK2006(50) 14 6854+ 00:33.1504:31.86(7)04:35.05CK Stupava10113391566 Lachkoviè Jakub8
SVK2006(51) 12 6250+ 00:34.8804:33.59(9)04:42.29KRAPS RACING TEA10128390493 Kuèera Alex9
SVK2006(63) 7 5346+ 00:45.2704:43.98(14)04:56.44Osmos gravity team10091207060 Kmecik Filip10
SVK2006(66) 5 4540+ 00:47.9604:46.67(16)05:03.13Bajkula Bearider Bratis10115569319 Lupták Vladimír11
SVK2007(72) 6 4438+ 00:58.8304:57.54(15)05:00.20KRAPS RACING TEA10118676450 Kucbel Lukáš12
SVK2006(73) 10 4636+ 00:58.8604:57.57(11)04:47.51Bajkula Bearider Bratis10106559938 Dludík Lukáš13
CZE2006(74) 1 3534+ 01:01.9905:00.70(20)05:20.60TOP ON TRAIL DH TE10127543159 Tomas Jachym14
SVK2006(75) 11 4332+ 01:03.7305:02.44(10)04:46.75CK Stupava10130547836 Ferenèík Jakub15
SVK2007(78) 3030+ 01:06.9705:05.68(22)05:21.47CK Stupava10116683304 Hampel Matúš16
SVK2006(80) 2828+ 01:08.6805:07.39(21)05:21.03KRAPS RACING TEA10118674834 Dopirák Sebastián17
SVK2006(84) 4 3026+ 01:13.7805:12.49(17)05:07.71CK Stupava10117444853 Hrabovský Michal18
SVK2007(86) 2424+ 01:15.9505:14.66(23)05:30.22Osmos gravity team10129972910 Kalaš Oliver19
SVK2006(90) 3 2522+ 01:18.5805:17.29(18)05:14.60BIG BIKE team10113907686 Mesarè Michael20
SVK2006(91) 2 2220+ 01:20.4305:19.14(19)05:14.63Bajkula Bearider Bratis10106562059 Štecko Samuel21
SVK2007(97) 8 2618+ 01:33.2705:31.98(13)04:55.18KRAPS RACING TEA10128390594 Janušek Jakub22
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SVK2007(100) 1616+ 01:49.5805:48.29(24)05:37.97Vanka Tomáš23
SVK2007(104) 1414+ 02:28.9906:27.70(25)06:02.06Lupták Marián24
SVK2007(106) 9 2112+ 02:40.7206:39.43(12)04:53.57Bajkula Bearider Bratis10115569622 Šmilòák Jakub25
SVK2007(108) 1010+ 03:03.9307:02.64(26)06:10.56BIKEGARAGE10129873179 Gorecký Martin26
SVK2006(109) 88+ 03:06.5107:05.22(27)07:23.93Bajkula Bearider Bratis10128572975 Múèka Samuel27
SVK2007() ()DNFBubniè Filip
SVK2007() ()DNSBAJKY.sk C.T.C.10118481541 Jankulár Tobias
SVK2007() ()DNSAdrenalín bike team10130268354 Kriva Nikolas
SVK2007() ()DNSKRAPS RACING TEA10118676248 Migaš Luboš

31Total:

Masters www.sportsofttiming.skKategória:
CelkomFinále                             bodySemifinále         body

SVK1984(20) 25 12510004:08.88(1)04:17.73KELLYS FACTORY TE10004638604 Javorník Ján1
SVK1979(36) 22 11290+ 00:10.9304:19.81(2)04:32.62Osmos gravity team10005525849 Tichý Vladimír2
SVK1987(39) 18 9880+ 00:13.8904:22.77(4)04:39.39CK Svätý Jur10016070254 Èáp Juraj3
SVK1986(52) 16 8670+ 00:24.8104:33.69(5)04:43.55ENJOY THE RIDE TEA10006543036 Grega ¼ubomír4
SVK1980(56) 20 8565+ 00:26.6704:35.55(3)04:33.30KRAPS RACING TEA10046067405 Uharèík Anton5
HUN1984(57) 15 7762+ 00:26.7404:35.62(6)04:48.89Rad Company Racing 10023631305 Nagy Dániel6
SVK1987(88) 14 7258+ 01:07.0705:15.95(7)05:53.74CK Stupava10092526866 Halák Matej7
SVK1980(96) 13 6754+ 01:21.8805:30.76(8)05:59.29CK Stupava10016072274 Borgula Patrik8
SVK1985(101) 12 6250+ 01:42.6305:51.51(9)06:16.82BAJKY.sk C.T.C.10079358916 Dzurek Juraj9
SVK1987() ()DNSDevonic Factory Racin10046007888 Huèko Vladimír

10Total:

Hobby www.sportsofttiming.skKategória:
CelkomFinále                             bodySemifinále         body

SVK1999(21) 18 11810004:09.14(4)04:28.94BAJKY.sk C.T.C.10046042143 Adam Adrien1
SVK1993(27) 22 11290+ 00:04.1404:13.28(2)04:23.44BAJKY.sk C.T.C.10059083387 Valaštík Michal2
SVK1997(29) 20 10080+ 00:07.4004:16.54(3)04:25.24BIG BIKE team10016071163 Vranka Marek3
SVK1992(33) 16 8670+ 00:10.2604:19.40(5)04:31.56BAJKY.sk C.T.C.10006923457 Klimáèek Kristián4
SVK2001(38) 25 9065+ 00:13.1204:22.26(1)04:20.85BAJKY.sk C.T.C.10092900722 Mlich Marek5
SVK1997(43) 14 7662+ 00:17.8704:27.01(7)04:33.61CK AB SEREÏ10016070961 Katrinec Marek6
SVK2000(49) 2 6058+ 00:22.7004:31.84(19)05:30.50KRAPS RACING TEA10046037291 Ogurek Peter7
SVK2003(54) 12 6654+ 00:26.2104:35.35(9)04:42.03Košutka racing team10094392094 Šulek Branislav8
SVK1999(55) 9 5950+ 00:26.2204:35.36(12)04:48.76BIKEPRO SPORT10010967751 Varhaòovský Jakub9
SVK1993(60) 13 5946+ 00:30.0404:39.18(8)04:36.11BAJKY.sk C.T.C.10006944372 Beláò Kamil10
SVK1995(61) 10 5040+ 00:31.5404:40.68(11)04:42.22Košutka racing team10046021430 Halaj Ján11
SVK1995(64) 15 5338+ 00:34.9304:44.07(6)04:33.57Bajkula Bearider Bratis10016069850 Sofka Jakub12
SVK1988(65) 8 4436+ 00:36.5104:45.65(13)04:57.83BIG BIKE team10016072678 Magda Pavol13
SVK1989(67) 6 4034+ 00:37.6904:46.83(15)05:03.74CK Svätý Jur10046026985 Tomšík Tomáš14
FRA1998(69) 11 4332+ 00:43.8204:52.96(10)04:42.08Chapignac Alex15
SVK2002(71) 5 3530+ 00:48.0804:57.22(16)05:11.63ENJOY THE RIDE TEA10106853665 Kuèera Adam16
SVK2003(82) 1 2928+ 01:02.4405:11.58(20)05:30.61Hajduk Matúš17
SVK2004(107) 4 3026+ 02:47.0906:56.23(17)05:19.42Grman Patrik18
SVK2002(110) 3 2724+ 04:17.4908:26.63(18)05:28.12BIG BIKE team10115907304 Marušák Jakub19
SVK1994(111) 7 2922+ 04:47.2008:56.34(14)04:59.17BIKEGARAGE10117782636 Dujíèek Vladimír20
SVK1999() ()DNSALLSTARS RACING T10016068436 Hric Daniel
SVK1997() ()DNSCK AB SEREÏ10014121867 Líška Martin
HUN1993() ()DNSDelta Speed Wheel SE10023626857 Magyar Gergõ
HUN1990() ()DNSDelta Speed Wheel SE10023626958 Magyar Zoltán
SVK1999() ()DNSMTBIKER10046044365 Martinák Tomáš
SVK2001() ()DNSKRAPS RACING TEA10084543665 Martinka Branislav
SVK1999() ()DNSJUMP SPORT RIDERS10094391791 Puhák Martin
SVK1994() ()DNSBIKEGARAGE10058609707 Sloboda Matúš
SVK1995() ()DNSMTBIKER10114763512 Straka Tomáš
SVK1986() ()DNSZemanoviè Erik

30Total:

Juniori www.sportsofttiming.skKategória:
CelkomFinále                             bodySemifinále         body
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SVK2005(12) 25 12510004:02.08(1)04:07.38Osmos gravity team10106951776 Vaško Igor1
SVK2005(17) 20 11090+ 00:03.6104:05.69(3)04:21.43Osmos gravity team10046038103 Tichý Filip2
SVK2005(23) 18 9880+ 00:08.4004:10.48(4)04:23.73CTM RACING TEAM10107185081 Nemec Alex3
HUN2005(28) 22 9270+ 00:11.7104:13.79(2)04:12.60Rad Company Racing 10112403277 Regényi Levente4
HUN2005(31) 14 7965+ 00:15.9804:18.06(7)04:34.59LiMiT Racing Team10023605235 Füzesi Daniel5
SVK2004(35) 15 7762+ 00:17.4004:19.48(6)04:30.97KRAPS RACING TEA10080350235 Šalek Michal6
CZE2005(40) 16 7458+ 00:21.6804:23.76(5)04:30.50CYKLO KRYSTYNÍK R10116501428 Hodulák Vojtìch7
HUN2005(45) 13 6754+ 00:26.5104:28.59(8)04:39.82Rad Company Racing 10119515502 Horváth Zéta Bende8
SVK2004(58) 1 5150+ 00:35.4004:37.48(20)05:55.98KRAPS RACING TEA10082189191 Ïuriš Adam9
SVK2005(62) 11 5746+ 00:40.9504:43.03(10)04:50.53JUMP SPORT RIDERS10106644107 Belica Jakub10
SVK2004(70) 9 4940+ 00:55.1204:57.20(12)04:59.46Košutka racing team10094391286 Klimo Lukáš11
SVK2005(76) 8 4638+ 01:01.0205:03.10(13)05:17.03Košutka racing team10117782535 Dudáš Dominik12
HUN2004(77) 12 4836+ 01:02.7405:04.82(9)04:49.76FRO Racing10113433602 Krasznai Tamas13
SVK2005(79) 3 3734+ 01:04.9105:06.99(18)05:26.80Ivák Erik14
SVK2005(83) 10 4232+ 01:09.8005:11.88(11)04:53.31Košutka racing team10094390882 Farkaš Filip15
SVK2004(87) 5 3530+ 01:13.0905:15.17(16)05:23.11Bajkula Bearider Bratis10106560039 Dritomský Filip16
SVK2005(99) 2828+ 01:40.4505:42.53(21)06:08.06Bajkula Bearider Bratis10106562261 Udvardy Ján17
SVK2005(102) 6 3226+ 02:05.4806:07.56(15)05:22.29Kramar David18
SVK2005() 7 7DNS(14)05:20.56KRAPS RACING TEA10118676147 Korenko Jakub19
SVK2005() 4 4DNS(17)05:25.17Košutka racing team10113909508 Stríž Tomáš20
SVK2005() 2 2(19)05:54.20CK Stupava10106816986 Labský Jakub21
SVK2004() ()DNFBAJKY.sk C.T.C.10096741821 Mikula Tomáš
HUN2005() ()DNSRad Company Racing 10128808304 Balász Domonkos
SVK2005() ()DNSAdrenalín bike team10130268455 Balazs Aron
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Muži Elite www.sportsofttiming.skKategória:
CelkomFinále                             bodySemifinále         body

SVK1995(1) 22 12210003:41.62(2)03:47.36KELLYS FACTORY TE10008169808 Baránek Rastislav1
SVK1997(2) 25 11590+ 00:03.8903:45.51(1)03:45.74CTM RACING TEAM10010008360 Kohút Denis2
CZE1994(3) 20 10080+ 00:06.2103:47.83(3)03:47.47KELLYS FACTORY TE10007710571 Sehnal Stanislav3
SVK1994(4) 16 8670+ 00:07.2903:48.91(5)03:56.28CTM RACING TEAM10007709662 Knapec Martin4
SVK1995(5) 15 8065+ 00:09.4803:51.10(6)03:57.20BAJKY.sk C.T.C.10010012505 Staòo ¼uboš5
HUN2000(6) 5 6762+ 00:14.4003:56.02(16)04:17.01Rad Company Racing 10063773541 Ferenczi Marcell6
CZE1996(7) 14 7258+ 00:14.7103:56.33(7)04:00.70KELLYS FACTORY TE10016067628 Král Antonín7
CZE2001(8) 12 6654+ 00:16.6903:58.31(9)04:08.77CYKLO KRYSTYNÍK R10093158073 Hájek Martin8
SVK2003(10) 10 6050+ 00:17.5803:59.20(11)04:12.71KRAPS RACING TEA10091995992 Kalus Jakub9
SVK2000(11) 13 5946+ 00:19.6404:01.26(8)04:04.68KRAPS RACING TEA10079249081 Petroviè Erik10
HUN2003(13) 7 4740+ 00:20.5204:02.14(14)04:13.83Rad Company Racing 10083138579 Cserjési Patrik11
SVK2002(14) 9 4738+ 00:20.9104:02.53(12)04:13.06CTM RACING TEAM10055987471 Pauèin Samuel12
HUN1992(16) 18 5436+ 00:22.0704:03.69(4)03:51.49Rad Company Racing 10006910525 Liszi Atilla13
SVK2003(18) 8 4234+ 00:24.2104:05.83(13)04:13.50Osmos gravity team10046015568 Chomist Patrik14
SVK2001(19) 6 3832+ 00:27.1104:08.73(15)04:16.13CTM RACING TEAM10046021733 Gombala Oliver15
SVK2003(24) 11 4130+ 00:29.2904:10.91(10)04:10.54KELLYS FACTORY TE10088466105 Fábry Kamil16
RSA2000(25) 2 3028+ 00:29.6904:11.31(19)04:28.37Commencal South Afri10063322590 Du Toit Jason17
CZE1993(26) 4 3026+ 00:29.9704:11.59(17)04:22.98Planet Bikes Team10046416100 Srnìnský Vladimír18
SVK2003(37) 2424+ 00:39.3304:20.95(22)04:46.87CTM RACING TEAM10081518679 Hanzlík Ondrej19
SVK2001(46) 1 2322+ 00:48.0604:29.68(20)04:37.32Kubicasport racing tea10046098020 Michalenko Šimon20
CZE2002(47) 2020+ 00:49.3604:30.98(24)04:53.22TOP ON TRAIL DH TE10059310834 Brázdil Jakub21
SVK2000(59) 1818+ 00:56.1404:37.76(23)04:48.95Osmos gravity team10046095289 Kiòa Ivo22
HUN2003(68) 1616+ 01:09.9304:51.55(26)05:04.62LiMiT Racing Team10093935484 Moldvai András23
HUN2002(81) 1414+ 01:28.2605:09.88(28)05:43.75Rad Company Racing 10115490002 Balázs Márton24
SVK1991(85) 1212+ 01:32.8305:14.45(27)05:28.33Adrenalín bike team10007556785 Schmidt Stanislav25
SVK2002(103) 1010+ 02:45.6206:27.24(25)04:57.17KRAPS RACING TEA10095748074 Sala Maroš26
HUN1986() 3 3(18)04:25.10FRO Racing10060540007 Lenthár Gábor27
SVK1996() DNS(21)04:37.62BIKEGARAGE10016072375 Krátky Patrik28

28Total:
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